

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282

Fax: (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Chieftain Oil Company Inc.

P O Box 124

Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

		M			
1	N	V	U	I۱	E

Invoice Number: 143152

Invoice Date: May 3, 2014

Page: 1

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment	nt Terms	
Chieft	62775	Net 30 Days		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date 6/2/14	
KS1-02	Medicine Lodge	May 3, 2014		

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	WELLNAME	AHS Cattle Co #4		
200.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC	20.90	4,180.00
600.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Kol Seal Flo Seal FL-160 Super Flush	0.98	588.00
50.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal FL-160 Super Flush Cla Pro Defoamer	2.97	148.50
1	CEMENT MATERIALS	FL-160 7017	18.90	1,065.96
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Super Flush MAI 1 B	58.70	704.40
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Cla Pro	34.90	488.60
1	CEMENT MATERIALS	Defoamer	9.80	235.20
301.68	1	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	748.17
219.80		Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	571.48
1.00		Production Casing	2,058.50	2,058.50
20.00		Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	154.00
20.00		Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	88.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Latch Down Plug Assembly	325.00	325.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer	57.00	399.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Basket	395.00	790.00
1	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 AFU Float Shoe	545.00	545.00
1.00		Jake Heard		
1	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Justin Bower	1	
		¬ Subtotal		13,364.81

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 3,742.15

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
May 28, 2014

Subtotal	13,364.81
Sales Tax	677.08
Total Invoice Amount	14,041.89
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	14,041.89



## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062775

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999

SERVICE POINT:

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Madicine Lodge 165 JOB START 3:05P JOB FINISH CALLED OUT ON LOCATION TWP. RANGE SEC. 4:10P DATE 5-3-14 35°s 12 12 W 10:00 Am COUNTY Barber LEASE AHS GHIPCO WELL# 4 LOCATION KIDWA JET 3/4 W Sinto OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Fossil Drilling OWNER Chieftain Oil Co TYPE OF JOB Production HOLE SIZE 7 1/6 T.D. 56/3 **CEMENT** CASING SIZE 51/2 DEPTH 5610.43 AMOUNT ORDERED 50x 60:40:41 Gel **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH ZOOSX Class A ASC + 3# Kolsea! **DRILL PIPE** .3% F1-160 + Defoamer DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON\_ SHOE JOINT 24.29 ' MEAS. LINE POZMIX \_¿\_. CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 24.29 **GEL** CHLORIDE PERFS. ര DISPLACEMENT 134 660 ASC <u>200.5×</u> @20.90 4180.00 588.00 Vo seal **EQUIPMENT** Floseal FL160 @2.97 @ 18.90 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER JAKE HEAR HSF 12 @ 58.70 #548/545 HELPER Justin Bower Clapro Gals @ 34.90 BULK TRUCK # 351/ @ 9.80 DRIVER Andrew Tius @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING @ **MILEAGE** 7410-66 **REMARKS:** On Location. Saffey meeting R.Z. Crc. Ihr. oc on bottom. Pressurer Test SERVICE ump spacer. Mixy pump Cont. Stop 20sh pump+ lines. DEPTH OF JOB 5610.43 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2058.50 Sump plus. I Rot + mouse le legse EXTRA FOOTAGE LU 20 @ 4.40 88.60 CMZ MILEAGE 20 @ 7.70 154.00 275.00 MANIFOLD\_ @ @2.48 748.16 Handling 301-68 mileage @2-60 CHARGE TO: Chieftain Oil Co 1090.63 = TOTAL 3895.14 STREET \_\_\_\_ CITY\_\_\_\_\_STATE\_\_\_ ZIP\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% atch Down Plus Asym. @ 399.00 7**90**-00 1 Centralizers @*57.00* 2 Baskets @395.00 To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. 1 Afu float @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or 576.52=28% contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 2059.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any). TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES. PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Chieftain Oil Company Inc.

P O Box 124

Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

		70	IC	
N	W			<b>,</b> C

Invoice Number: 142851

Invoice Date: Apr 25, 2014

Page:

1

Customer ID Chieft	Field Ticket#	Payment Terms  Net 30 Days		
	62255			
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-01	Medicine Lodge	Apr 25, 2014	5/25/14	

Quantity	item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	WELL NAME	AHS Cattle Co #4		
250.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	4,475.00
2.82	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	65.99
14.10	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common  Gel  Chloride  Light Weight  Cubic Feet Charge	64.00	902.40
250.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Light Weight	16.50	4,125.00
552.79	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	1,370.92
546.60	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	1,421.16
		Surface	2,058.50	2,058.50
20.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	88.00
1	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	154.00
l I	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
t 1	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Top Rubber Plug	131.00	131.00
1	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 AFU Insert	447.00	447.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Basket	560.00	1,120.00
1	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Scott Priddy		
1	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Todd Seba		
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR			
1.00				
	Í			
			]	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 4,324.84

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
May 20, 2014

16,633.97
805.55
17,439.52
17,439.52



## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062255

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

## SERVICE POINT:

MeniCINE TONGE IS

300111	LAKE, I	EVY2 100	7,4			4	MODICIN	6 10NG 19
DATE 4-15-14)	SEC. 12.	TWP.	RANGE	ľ	CALLED OUT 500 AM	ON LOCATION 700 Am	JOB START	JOB FINISH
AHS	WELL#	и U	LOCATION	SCINGIA			COUNTY BARBER	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)	7					NAME OF	<u>  E3                                   </u>
OLD OK PLY (CII	cie one),		WOST	_INTO	l mi		J	
CONTRACTOR F	303514		5#±	3	OWNER CHI	EFTON OIL	,	
TYPE OF JOB								
HOLE SIZE	214	T.D.			CEMENT	_		
	5/8		<u>тн 980</u>	7,9	AMOUNT OR	DERED <u>250</u> -	SX 65;35 1	670 GEL
TUBING SIZE			TH .		3 10 60 7 74 1	Floggal 15	USX CLS A+	3% << 127668
DRILL PIPE TOOL			PTH PTH	<del></del>	20 SX 60	955 A +3% CC	0560 195	2
PRES. MAX / C	00		NIMUM		COMMON	250 SX A	@ 17.90	4475,00
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 2	12.65 FT			_e <u></u>	1101010
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	42,65	FT		GEL _	2.82 sx	23.46	65.99
PERFS.					CHLORIDE_	14.15x 6	64.00	- 902 <u>.40</u>
DISPLACEMENT	59/2	<u> B3L5</u>			ASC	<del></del>	_@	
	EQU	HPMENT				and Ame	@ .	
niii in annii air	75.45.15		/ 70.554/	1 tood .556	ALWC	250sx		4125.00
		ERJCOHT		7900 500	SIF		@	
# <i>\$48/545</i>     BULK TRUCK	TELPEK:	JUSTIN	BOWER				_ @	- <del> </del>
#381/252 I	DRIVER	POV HO	FRNANDE	7- (H1)	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_@	· — — — —
BULK TRUCK					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_@	<del> </del>
# I	DRIVER				HANDLING_	<del></del>	_@ 	_
					MILEAGE.	· ·	<u> </u>	1
	RE	MARKS:				18=26%	TOTAL	9568.39
	K- RIG							•
PUMP SPACER	PUM	P LEAD	CEMENT	د اچ سر برس		SERVI	CE	
PUMP TAIL CO START DISPLACE	MBNY,	S)+UT DI	OWN REL	PI. 12		- IIV	·	
SLOW RATES S	N BBIE	SAUS	PLUE D	01165 F P	DEPTH OF JO	DB 1000		58.50
FLOAT HUID.						rage W 20		<del></del>
25HRS, FOR CH	METUT	PUMP CE	MENT TO	POFF	MILEAGE		@ 7.70	
CEMENY STA	YED. D	IDNY FALL	BACK		MANIFOLD :	t Head 85/8		275.00
					Handling 5		@2.48	1370-92
					Mileage a	17.33/20/2.6		1421.16
CHARGE TO: <u>ぐみ</u>	ISFTON	OIL			200 0	7 = 26%		5367.58°
STREET		- <del></del>			1073,0	= 00%	TOTAL	, 5501
CITY	r?	ATE	ZIP		•			
C111		A10	Zn .			PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	NT
				CCI		<i>3 -5/8</i>		
				898			- @ 13 r ∽	
							_@_447.0	
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Serv	ices, LLC	•		2 BASKE	rs ZEA	_@_5600	0 112000
You are hereby re							@ @	
and furnish cemer					-			
contractor to do v					441-48	1=26%	TOTAL	1698.00
done to satisfaction					4 **		IOIAI	
contractor. I have					SALES TAX (	If Anv)		
TERMS AND CO	NDITIC	NS" listed	d on the rev	erse side.			2.00	<del></del>
	* V	,	n/ 1-	2	TOTAL CHAI	RGES <u>16,633</u>		
PRINTED NAME	7	San	10/8/C		. DISCOUNT	•	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE <u></u>	1	2	0	)	Net	12,309.	13	
/	′ )		_	(	4 1 -	•		